Using the ICG Feeders

The ICG Feeders can get you to Billings/Lying-In Hospitals
work or school. By connecting with ¢ 59th Street

RTA'S llinois Central Gulf trains at | in oo ol Community @
Homewood or Hazel Crest, you can Hospital
reach the Loop, plus many, many
other places. Here's a partial list of * 57th or 59th Street 836-7000
places, with their ICG stations: Museum of Science and z
Industry
e 57th or 59th Street
Chicago State University
e 95th Street
Sherwin-Williams
¢ 115th Street

The schedules in this folder show
the arrival and departure times

L51-454
460

ICG Feeders

e Hazelcrest
Station

¢ Homewood
Station

The Loop and vicinity
e Randolph Street
e Van Buren Street
® Roosevelt Road
McCormick Place
e 23rd Street
R. R. Donnelley Press
e 23rd Street
Mercy Hospital
e 27th Street
Michael Reese Hospital

800-972-7000

Fares

- : Adult
of connecting ICG trains at 33%¢

Weekdays

Homewood, Hazel Crest and s versal Transtar

Randolph Street (Chicago). For
complete train schedules for these

. ; Senior Citi &
and other ICG stations, write RTA, e Tons

Handicapped

e 27th Street
University of Chicago
Main Campus

e 59th Street
Comptrolier’s Office

e 53rd Street

Department G, P.O. Box 2938,
Chicago, lllinois 60690.

Persons (with RTA card),
Students
Children 7-11.

Weekdays 15¢
15

Universal Transfer

Children under 7
(when with fare-
paying passenger). fl‘ce

Starting Date
April 24, 1978
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451 452 453 454 460



451 Southeast—Mornings

= Bus
Chicago Heights 194th 191st 187th Arrives Train Train
& & & & Homewood Leaves Arrives
Holbrook Coolidge Center Dixie ICG Homewood Chicago
5:50am 5:54am 5:57am 6:04am 6:10am 6:17am 7:03am
6:20 §:24 6:27 6:34 6:40 6:48 725
6:35 6:38 6:42 6:48 655 703 7:41
8:50 8:54 8:57 7:04 710 7:18 57
705 708 742 7:18 7:25 7:33 8:11
7:20 7:24 7:27 7:34 7:40 7:48 8:27
7:35 7:39 7:42 7:49 755 8:10 8:47
7:50 7:54 757 8:04 8:10 8:18 8:58
8:05 8:09 8:12 8:19 8:25 8:35 g:16

451 Soeast—fternoons

Train
Leaves
Chicago

4:08pm
4:26
4:42
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:25
5:38
6:08

Train
Arrives
Homewood

4:52pm
5:08
5:26
5:29 |
5:38
5:49
6:03
6:20
6:49

Bus
Leaves
Station

4:56pm
5:13
5:33

5:53
8:07

6:24
6:53

187th
&

Dixie
5:0ipm
5:18
5:38

5:58
6:12

6:29
6:59

191st
&
Center

5:07pm
5:24
5:44

6:04
6:18

6:35
7:05

194th
&
Coolidge

5:10pm
5:27
5:47

6:07
6:21

6:38
7:08

Chicago Heights
&
Holbrook

5:14pm
5:31
5:51

6:11
6:25

6:42
7:12

452 Northeast—Mornings

Ridge
&
Riegel

5:47am
617
6:32
6:47
7:02
717
=3
747

8:02

183rd
&
Haisted

5:51am
6:21
6:36
8:51
7:06
7:21
736
751
8:06

187th
Kings

5:57am

6:27
6:42
86:57
712
=27
742
5%
8:12

Morgan
&
Olive

6:03am
6:33
6:48
7:03
7:18
35
7:48
8:03
8:18

Bus
Arrives
Homewood
ICG

6:10am
6:40
6:55
7:10
725
7:40
7:55
8:10
8:25

Train
Leaves
Homewood

6:17am
6:48
7:03
7:18
733
7:48
8:10
8:18
8:35

Train
Arrives
Chicago

7:03am
7:25
7:41
5%
8:11
8:27
8:47
8:58
9:16

452 Northeast—Afternoons

Train
Leaves
Chicago

4:08pm
4:26
4:42
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:25
5:38
6:08

Train
Arrives
Homewood

4:52pm
5:09
5:26
5:29
5:38
5:49
6:03
6:20
6:49

Bus
Leaves
Station

4:56pm
5:13

5:33

5:53

6:07
6:24
6:53

Morgan
&
Olive

5:02pm
5:19

5:39

5:58
6:13
6:30
6:59

187th
&
Kings
5:07pm
5:24

5:44

6:04

6:18
6:35
7:04

183rd Ridge
& &
Haisted Riegel
5:1ipm 5:15pm
5:28 5:32
5:48 5:52
6:08 6:12
6:22 6:26
6:39 6:43
7:08 7:12

453 Southwest—Mornings

453 Southwest—Afternoons

Flossmoor 183rd 183rd
& ——F &

Central Park Grenobie California

5:50am 5:53am" - 5:59am

6:20 6:23 8:29

6:35 6:38 644

6:50 6:53 6:59

7:20 723 7:28

7:40 7:43 7:49

750 753 7459

Caroline

& =
Gov. Hwy

6:83am
6:33 -
6:{}8
783
7:33
733
803

Bus
Arrives
Homewood
iICG

6:10am
6:40
6:55
7:10
7:40
8:00
8:10

Train
Leaves
Homewood

6:17am
6:48
7:03
718
7:48
8:10
8:18

Train
Arrives
Chicago

7:03am
7225
7:41
SR
8:27
8:47
8:58

Train
Leaves
Chicago

4:08pm
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:25
5:38
6:08

Train
Arrives
Homewood

4:52pm
5:29
5:38
5:49
6:03
6:20
6:49

Bus
Leaves
Station

4:56pm
5:33
5:53
6:07

6:24
8:53

Carolina
& F
Gov. Hwy

5:02pm
5:39
5:59
6:13
6:30
6:59

183r
8 ——
California
5:06pm
5:43

6:03

6:17
6:34
7:03

183rd
- &
Grenobie

5:1ipm
5:48
6:08
6:22
6:39
7:08

Flossmoor
&

Central Park

5:14pm

5:51

6:11

6:25
6:42
7:11

454 Northwest—Mornings

175th
&
Anthony

5:50am
6:20
6:50
7:05
7:20
7:50
8:10

175th
&
Maple

5:55am
6:25
6:55
7:10
725
%55
8:15

Kedzie
&

Stonebridge

6:00am

6:30
700
715
7:30
8:00
8:20

175th

Oakwood

6:04am
6:34
704
7:i8
7:34
8:04
8:24

Bus
Arrives
Homewood
iCG

6:10am
6:40
7:10
725
7:40
8:10
8:30

Train
Leaves
Homewood

8:17am
8:48
7:18
7:33
7:48
8:18
8:35

Train
Arrives
Chicago

7:03am
725
757
8:11
8:27
8:58
9:16

454 Northwest—Afternoons

Train
Leaves
Chicago

4:08pm
4:26
4:50
5:25
6:08

Train
Arrives
Homewood

4:52pm
5:09
5:29
6:03
6:49

Bus
Leaves
Station

4:56pm
5:13
5:33
6:07
6:53

175th
&
Oakwood

5:01pm
5:18
5:38
6:12
6:58

Kedzie 175th 175th
& & &
Stonebridge Anthony Maple
5:05pm 5:09pm 5:14pm
5:22 5:26 5:31
5:42 5:46 5:51
6:16 6:20 6:25
7:02 7:06 7:11

460 Hazel Crest—Mornings

175th
&
Central Park

5:54am
6:27
6:57
27
755

Laurel 173rd
& &
Apple Tree Kedzie
5:59am 6:03am
6:31 6:35
7:01 7:05
731 735
7:59 8:03

170th
&
Western

6:07am
638
708
7:3%
8:07

Bus
Arrives
Hazei Crest
iICG

6:12am
6:45
7:15
7:45
8:13

Train
Leaves
Hazel Crest

6:21am
6:54
7:24
7:54
8:21

Train
Arrives
Chicago

7:03am
%25
Ty
8:27
8:58

460 Hazel Crest—Afternoons

Train
Leaves
Chicago

4:08pm
4:50
5:25
6:08

Train
Arrives
Hazel Crest

4:48pm
5:24
5:58
6:45

Bus
Leaves
Station

4:52pm
5:28
6:02
6:49

170th
&
Western

4:56pm
5:32
6:06
6:53

173rd
Kedzie
4:58pm
5:35

6:56

Laurel
&
Apple Tree

5:03pm
5:40
6:14
7:01

175th
&
Central Park

5:07pm
5:45
6:18
7:06

Weekday Service only. No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday Service.
For midday service see Homewood Shoppers Bus Schedule.

Operated by South Suburban SafeWay Lines
For lost and found information calli: 468-0051
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